

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3054 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 1, delete everything after "(2)"

1.3 Page 2, line 3, before the period, insert "sold by a utility to Minnesota retail customers,
1.4 expressed on a per megawatt-hour basis"

1.5 Page 2, line 5, delete "amount" and insert "pollutant"

1.6 Page 2, delete lines 8 and 9 and insert:

1.7 "(3) the number of pounds of nuclear waste produced in generating electricity sold by
1.8 a utility to Minnesota retail customers, expressed on a per megawatt-hour basis."